heavytruckparts.com

Ina

market@ch

CO\’GI’T 101

L BLiEE

Aﬁ»@\ﬂ af \
el
[

o LG cw

Email

TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

15

heavytruckparts.com

1na

//ch

https



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

498BT-3-12 10.12-¥#i# 4y GOVERNOR

bR =2 HFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |TQF001.1 TR FLY SHAFT PARTS 1 2011-11_
10 |TQ001.3-19 Ry ADJUSTING WASHER 2 2011-11_
11 |TQ001.3-18 P WASHER 2 2011-11_
12 |GB896-86 PIRE 9 RING 9 1

13 |TQ001.3.1.3-03 BRS¢ SUPPORTING PARTS 1 2011-11_
14 |Gb818-85 12T M6x10 SCREW M6X10 1

15 |GB859-76-7Zn.D HE 6 WASHER 6 1

16 |TQ001.3.1.2.1-01 e k4 SPEED ADJUSTING SPRING HOOK 1 2011-11_
17 |TQ001.3-01 A AR SPRING 1 2011-11_
18 [TQ001.3.1.2.1-02 BEERL IR SPRING 1 2011-11_
19 |TQ002.1.1.1-01 T GOVERNOR SHAFT 1 2011-11_
2 |TQo01-02 ] WASHER 1 2011-11_
20 |GB109-86 HIET 4x11 RIVET 4X11 1

21  |GB290-89 Hhik HK081210 BEARING 1

22 |TQ001.3.1-03 S SPACER BUSH 1 2011-11_
23 |TQ001.3.1-04 VHEFLFT- 28 GOVERNOR LEVEL 2 2011-11_
24 |TQ002.1.1-01 B SPRING 1 2011-11_
25 |GB879-76 B4 A3x16 PIN A3X16 1

26 |TQ001.3.1.2-02 e SHAFT 1 2011-11_
27 |TQ002.1.1.2-01 ToAT TOP ROD 1 2011-11_
28  |TQ002.1.1.2-02 TS SPRING 1 2011-11_
29  |TQ002.1.1.2-03 BRI E BINDER BOLT CASE 1 2011-11_
3 |GB6172-86 YERE M5 SCREW M5 1

30 |GB808-88 12k M14 SCREW M14

31  |TQ001-01 L SEAL GASKET 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

16

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



heavytruckparts.com

Ina

market@ch

CO\’GI’T 101

L BLiEE

Aﬁ»@\ﬂ af \
el
[

o LG cw

Email

TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

17

heavytruckparts.com

1na

//ch

https



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

498BT—-3-12 10.12— 3 2%(4E)

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
32 |TQ001.3-03 J55% BACK PLATE 1 2011-11_
33 |TQ001.3-12 e R SR ET FIXING PIN 1 2011-11_
34 |TQO001.3-13 17 T R A7 R FIXING SCREW 1 2011-11_
35 |TQO001.2a 2" 4 SEAL 1 2011-11_
36 [TQ001-04 g WASHER 1 2011-11_
37 |TQ001.3-06 IRES BULK HEAD 1 2011-11_
38 |TQ001.3-04 ki 1 2011-11_
4 |TQ001-03 T GOVERNOR CASE 1 2011-11_
40 |TQ001.3-09 FHie SHAFT 2 2011-11_
45 [TQO001.3-10b W T4 GOVERNOR SHAFT 1 2011-11_
46 |TQO001.3-11 W] {7 A RETURN SPRING 1 2011-11_
48 |TQ001.3-07 e SE A GOVERNOR CAM 1 2011-11_
5 |TQ001.3.1-02 BRAHEAT CONNECTING ROD 1 2011-11_
50 |TQ001.3-02 TSR SPRING SHAFT 1 2011-11_
53 |TQ001.3-08 AR WASHER 2 2011-11_
55 |TQ001.3.3-02 1R WASHER 1 2011-11_
55 |TQ001.3.3-02 P A WASHER 1 2011-11_
56  |TQ002.1.2-01 SR CONNECTION PLATE 1 2011-11_
57 |TQ001.3-16 W] {7 A RETURN SPRING 1 2011-11_
59 |TQ001.3.3-03 X STOP SHAFT 1 2011-11_
6 |TQ001.3.1-01 IRHEeH CONNECT PIN 2 2011-11_
62 |TQ001.3-17 r )4y MIDDLE SHAFT 1 2011-11_
63 |TQ001.3-21 HCIHIZET FUEL OUTPUT PIN 1 2011-11_
63 |TQ001.3-21 T RET FUEL OUTPUT PIN 1 2011-11_
64 | TQ001.3-20 Hup WASHER 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

18

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



heavytruckparts.com

Ina

market@ch

CO\’GI’T 101

L BLiEE

Aﬁ»@\ﬂ af \
el
[

o LG cw

Email

TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

19

heavytruckparts.com

1na

//ch

https



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

498BT—-3-12 10.12— 3 2%(4E)

bR =2 HFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
7 |TQ001.3.1-02 BRAEFT CONNECTING ROD 2 2011-11_
71 |TQ002.2-01c (XN SR STOP TRESTLE 1 2011-11_
73 |TQO001.5-02a Ja iR REAR COVER PLATE 1 2011-11_
73 |TQ001.5-02a ezl REAR COVER PLATE 1 2011-11_
74 | TQO01-05 o WASHER 1 2011-11_
75 |TQ001.3-15 TENLIZET LOCATING SCREW 1 2011-11_
76 | TQ001.3-14 Hup WASHER 1 2011-11_
77 | TQ001.3-05 HHE WASHER 2 2011-11_
79 | TQ001.3.2-02 IERIEARIEE RETIFY BOLT CASE 1 2011-11_
8  |TQ001.3.1.3-01 et CONNECTION HOUSING 1 2011-11_
80 [TQ001.3.2-07 RS I 7 5% RETIFY SPRING 1 2011-11_
81 |TQ001.3.2-01 IERZIE S TR RETIFY LEVER 1 2011-11_
81 |TQ001.3.2-01 IEALIE AR T RETIFY LEVER 1 2011-11_
83  |TQ001.3.2-04 T SR E ADJUSTBLE BOLT CASE 1 2011-11_
86 |TQ001.3.2-05 E/all=! CAP 1 2011-11_
87 [GB3081-82 it 22 LEAD SEAL WIRE 999 2011-11_
88  |R001-01 s RIVET 1 2011-11_
9  |TQ001.3.1.3-02 AL ADJUSTABLE LEVEL 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

20

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





